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SM 1995. Katrineholm 21-26 maj 1995

Arrangor: SBF TRU

Tavlingsledare: Bengt Stener

Tredelad poangberdkning

NAMN, Férnamn
BALKEDAL, Jan
GRUBBSTROM, John

GUNNARSSON, Bengt

ODMAN, Henrik
EKEBLAD, Poa
KJELLANDER, Dan
NILSSON, Janne
WALKER, Rob
EKSTEDT, Lars
WANDEL, Tore
FRIBORG, Christer
SJIOKVIST, Ragnvald
MALMGARD, Lars

Piloter
Deltavlingar
Flygningar
Klubbar

Klubb
Ballongveteranerna
SBKTM

BK Andrée
Halmstad BK
Chalmers B Corps
SBKTM

BK Andrée

BK Svea

BS Gustav Adolf
BK Andrée
Savedalens BK
Orebro BK
Askims BK

13
16

10

Total
11.455
11.416
11.350
11.227
10.755
10.537
10.299
8.733
8.348
8.329
7.863
7.742
2.162
120.216

F121/5 EM
F222/5 FM
F323/5FM
F4 24/5 FM
F5 24/5 EM
F6 25/5 FM
F7 26/5 FM

1996 Klubb rank

1
EM 28 2
EM 12 3
EM 8 4
EM 41 5
6
7
8
9
10

Deltavling 1-2
Deltavling 3-5
Deltavling 6-8
Deltavling 9-10
Deltavling 11-12
Deltavling 13-14
Deltavling 15-16

Klubb
Ballongveteranerna
Halmstad BK
SBKTM

Chalmers B Corps
BK Andrée

BK Svea

BS Gustav Adolf
Savedalens BK
Orebro BK
Askims BK

FIN, FON

PDG, FIN, FON
DG, PDG, GBM

MDD, FON
DG, IDG
GBM, CRT
PDG, JDG

medeltal
715,9
701,7
686,0
672,2
624,5
545,8
521,8
491,4
483,9
135,1

piloter
1
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13

poang
11.455
11.227
21.953
10.755
29.978
8.733
8.348
7.863
7.742
2.162
120.216



